Fall Arrest Platforms - Rev 3
 September 2013
Genuine JLG Parts
FALL ARREST PLATFORMS
When your work requires that you exit the
platform, JLG helps keep you safe and
mobile with our Fall Arrest Platforms.
These platforms use a cable system that

  steel erection
• Increased operator protection
HOW TO ORDER:
• Phone: (877) JLG-LIFT
• Fax:     (800) 733-8939
     Notes:  • Pricing is subject to change without prior notice.  Refer to ONLINE EXPRESS® for most current pricing.
              • Purchase and installation of platform does not guarantee compliance with all federal, state, and/or local statutes.  It is the responsibility of the customer to
    verify any and all applicable laws that may pertain to their equipment.
Fall Arrest Platform
®
Fall Arrest Platforms - Rev 3
September 2013
Genuine JLG Parts
FALL ARREST PLATFORMS
     Note:  Fall Arrest Platforms are not for use on machines with serial numbers prior to those published in the chart above.
MODEL PLATFORM OPTIONS TIRE
REQUIREMENTS
ACCESSORY
COUNTERWEIGHT PROHIBITED OPTIONS
E/M450A, E/M450AJ
(S/N 0300109442 to
Present)
3510884 (ANSI & CSA
Spec)
(36" x 72")
Foam-Filled or Solid 1/2" Airline, Platform Worklights,
Pipe Racks, Mesh to Top Rail
E600J, M600J
(S/N 0300097060 to
Present)
3510884 (ANSI & CSA
Spec)
(36" x 72")
Foam-Filled
Platform Top Rail Extension, Weld
Leads, SkyGlazier,
Pipe Racks
450A Series II
(USA Manufactured -
S/N 0300088741 to Present)
3510884 (ANSI & CSA
Spec)
(36" x 72")
Foam-Filled
(exc. 33/16LL X 16.1
FF Sand Tire Option)
Mesh to Top Rail, Platform Top
Rail Extension, SkyGlazier, Pipe
Racks
450AJ Series II
(USA Manufactured -
S/N 0300138555 to Present)
1001112103 (ANSI &
CSA Spec)
(30" x 60")
Foam-Filled
(exc. 33/16LL X 16.1
FF Sand Tire Option)
Mesh to Top Rail, Platform Top
Rail Extension, SkyGlazier, Pipe
Racks, Center Mounted Storage
Tray
600A, 600AJ
(8 ft Chassis
Machines Only)
(6 ft - S/N 0300128330 to
Present)
(8 ft - S/N 0300080181 to
Present)
3510884 (ANSI, CSA &
Japanese Spec)
(36" x 72")
3510868 (ANSI & CSA